[bookmark: _Hlk51326185][image: St]ST. PATRICK’S NATIONAL SCHOOL                                                                      						Phone: 01 287 5684
Church Road, 							                    						Email: admin@stpns.ie
Greystones,								     							Website: www.stpns.ie
Co Wicklow, 
A63 EY42								            							Roll: 12554M



School Calendar 2023/2024


	[bookmark: _Hlk103757041]Term 1 

	Wednesday 30th August     2023
	School reopens 8.25am

	Midterm break
	School closed (5 days) Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November 2023 inclusive

	Christmas break
	School closes 12noon on Friday 22nd December 2023

	
	

	Term 2 

	Monday 8th January 2024
	School reopens 8.25am

	February Bank Holiday 
	School closed Monday 5th February 2024

	Midterm break
	School closed (2 days) Thursday 15th February - Friday 16th February 2024 inclusive

	St Patrick’s Day
	School closed Monday 18th March 2024

	Easter Break
	School closes 12noon on Friday 22nd March 2024

	
	

	Term 3 

	Monday 8th April 2024
	School reopens 8.25am

	May Bank Holiday
	School closed Monday 6th May 2024 - 10th May inclusive 2024

	June Bank Holiday weekend
	School closed (2 Days) Monday 3rd June & Tuesday 4th June 2024 inclusive 

	Summer Break
	School closes 12noon on Friday 28th June 2024



Please note: Easter Holiday break can be subject to changes as per Circular 0009/2017
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